
Tussenstand punten Zomercompetitie 2024
Naam Wed 1 Wed 2 Wed 3 Wed 4 Wed 5 Wed 6 Wed 7 Wed 8 Wed 9 Wed 10 Totaal

1 Theo vd Haar 3 3 4 1 2 7 2 22 Punten
2 Arend Beens 6 1 1 5 1 6 6 26 Punten
3 Marcel ter Horst 2 2 3 6 13 4 5 35 Punten
4 Andre van Dijk 5 8 2 4 9 2 10 40 Punten
5 Wim ter Horst 7 4 6 9 6 8 8 48 Punten
6 Bernhard van Rees 10 7 14 2 12 3 1 49 Punten
7 Jan Beens 1 9 8 9 7 9 7 50 Punten
8 Wim Last 4 10 7 7 5 14 4 51 Punten
9 Anne van Rees 11 11 14 8 3 5 3 55 Punten

10 Harm vd Kolk 9 5 10 3 11 11 11 60 Punten
11 Jan Willem van Dijk 14 12 5 14 8 1 9 63 Punten
12 Thies Aarten 12 6 9 14 10 10 12 73 Punten
13 Anton vd Berg 8 14 11 14 4 14 14 79 Punten
14 Dennis Post 13 13 14 11 14 14 14 93 Punten

Tussenstand gewicht zomercompetitie 2024
Naam Wed 1 Wed 2 Wed 3 Wed 4 Wed 5 Wed 6 Wed 7 Wed 8 Wed 9 Wed 10 Totaal

1 Arend Beens 2610 17110 12050 4160 5850 3540 3600 45320 Gram
2 Marcel ter Horst 4090 14350 6980 3560 1300 4480 3610 34760 Gram
3 Theo vd Haar 3470 6930 5470 9170 5100 3460 5340 33600 Gram
4 Andre van Dijk 2630 3350 7240 4510 2060 5680 2090 25470 Gram
5 Wim ter Horst 1830 5410 5050 1440 2270 2700 2170 18700 Gram
6 Bernhard van Rees 1430 3540 0 6370 1440 5220 5630 18000 Gram
7 Harm vd Kolk 1470 5110 2090 4640 1480 1320 1960 16110 Gram
8 Jan Beens 4450 1950 4300 1440 2150 1610 3540 15900 Gram
9 Jan Willem van Dijk 0 1080 5120 0 2110 6960 2150 15270 Gram

10 Wim Last 2660 1560 4610 1810 2620 0 3860 13260 Gram
11 Thies Aarten 1390 3710 3930 0 2020 1470 1860 12520 Gram
12 Anne van Rees 1400 1380 0 1540 3060 3610 4470 10990 Gram
13 Anton vd Berg 1670 920 1810 0 2640 0 0 7040 Gram
14 Dennis Post 1320 1000 0 970 0 0 0 3290 Gram
  totaal 30420 67400 58650 39610 34100 40050 40280 270230 Gram



Uitslag Zaterdag 06-07-24
1 Bernhard van Rees 5630 Gram
2 Theo vd Haar 5340 Gram
3 Anne van Rees 4470 Gram
4 Wim Last 3860 Gram
5 Marcel ter Horst 3610 Gram
6 Arend Beens 3600 Gram
7 Jan Beens 3540 Gram
8 Wim ter Horst 2170 Gram
8 Jan Willem van Dijk 2150 Gram

10 Andre van Dijk 2090 Gram
11 Harm vd Kolk 1960 Gram
12 Thies Aarten 1860 Gram
13 Henk Beens 1450 Gram
14 Anton vd Berg 0 Gram
15 Dennis Post 0 Gram

totaal 41730


